
AUTUMN TERM
Saturday 1 September 17 Club Welcome Back party

Sunday 15 September Golf Day

Saturday 21 September Games night hosted by Evans

Exeat Weekend International Society trip to Brighton

Half Term

Saturday 17 November 17 Club party

Sunday 18 November Trip to Salisbury

Exeat Weekend International Society trip to Edinburgh

Saturday 7 December Christmas Movie Night hosted by Mercers

Sunday 8 December Bath Christmas Market

SPRING TERM
Sunday 12 January Salisbury Shopping Trip

Saturday 18 January Movie Night hosted by Fitz House

Exeat Weekend International Society trip to London

Saturday 8 February Craft Night hosted by Jeanne

Saturday 8 February Valentine’s Ball

Half Term

Sunday 2 March Swindon Outlet shopping trip and Ice skating 
hosted by Evans

Saturday 15 March Pottery Making hosted by Mercers

Sunday 23 March Trip to Marlborough

SUMMER TERM
Saturday 26 April Quiz Night hosted by Evans

Sunday 27 April Trip to Salisbury

Exeat Weekend International Society trip to Bournemouth

Saturday 17 May Frisbee Golf hosted by Mercers

Half Term

Saturday 7 June Scavenger Hunt hosted by Fitz

Sunday 15 June Trip to Marlborough

Saturday 21 June Rounders Tournament hosted by Jeanne

Weekend Activities
SAMPLE


